Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
WBAPK7C55BF082538 2021-09-21

Accident [ Incident Claims YES There are insurance claims reported against this vehicle for over $3000

Branded NO Vehicle has not been branded by an insurance company
Qut of Province NO This vehicle has been registered in Ontario only

USA N This vehicle has not been imported from the USA
Reported Stolen NO This vehicle Is not currently reported as stolen
CAMVAP NO Manufacturer Buyback

Erission Test Pass NO Pass Available

Accident / Incident Claims History
Auto Check™ has searched for the following insurance claims recerds: Callision * Damage to vehicie possible total loss * Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandalism * Hait * Windstorm * Glass / windshield damage * The#t of contents and Other Ciaims

Date Type of Claim Amount
2014-04-17 Coltisicn $5085.00
2020-01-15 Glass/Windshield Damage - Not caused by Windstorm or Hail $477.00

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Pravinces and Territories in Canada have been searched -

Province Status
Ontario Unfit
US Import

Auto Check™ has searched the Registrar of iImported Motor Vehicles database

This vehicle has not been imported from the USA
Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP database of siclan vehicles

This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbkitration Plan
The CAMVAF database of Vehicles bought back by the Manufacturer

There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Association of Ontario { Phone 1.800.268.2598 or 416.231.2600
Infarmation contained in this report is intended for reference purpeses only, UCDA assumes no liability for errors and ommissiens in the data made available through Aute Gheck™ .




